TekniSat Sealed Edge Pre-wet Polyester Knit Wiper
Product Description
Teknisat sealed edge pre-wet polyester wipers are ideal for environmental/cleanroom wipedowns or process tool cleaning.
Made with hi strength continuous filament polyester yarn in a double knit, no run interlock pattern. A proprietary process
is used to create ultrasonic seals for improved fiber and particle retention. Endotoxins and TOC's removed; Pyrogen-free
substrate. Wipes are pre-wetted with 0.12micron filtered & purified IPA which is 99.99999% pure &
precisely blended with 18 Mega-ohm WFI. Class 10 Laundered & Packaged.
Composition & Attributes

ppm / ug/g Chloride (Cl+) <0.1 0.04
ppm / ug/g Calcium ( Ca+) <0.2 0.13
Ordering Information
Product Description Packaging
TS2PUI09-99 Pail, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 9% IPA, 9"x9" 150/pail, 2pails/cs
TS2PUI09R-99 Refill, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 9% IPA, 9"x9" 50/pack, 12packs/cs
TS2PUI70-44 Pail, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 70% IPA, 4"x4" 600/pail, 2pails/cs
TS2PUI70-99 Pail, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 70% IPA, 9"x9" 150/pail, 2pails/cs
TS2PUI70R-99 Refill, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 70% IPA, 9"x9" 50/pack, 12packs/cs
TS2PUI70-12 Pail, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 70% IPA, 12" x 12" 100/pail, 2pails/cs
TS2PUI70R-12 Refill, Ultrasonic Sealed edge, 70% IPA, 12" x 12" 50/pack, 8packs/cs
TS2PUI100-44 Pail, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 100% IPA, 4" x 4" 600/pail, 2pails/cs
TS2PUI100R-44 Refill, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 100% IPA, 4"x4" 600/pack, 4 packs/cs
TS2PUI100-99 Pail, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 100% IPA, 9"x9" 150/pail, 2pails/cs
TS2PUI100R-99 Refill, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 100% IPA, 9"x9" 50/pack, 12packs/cs
Production Automation Corporation | www.gotopac.com | 888.903.0333